|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

29129400
No.0869-00

nBEREECE

2 a” X ’ff,v\.wr\h

%

e e - —

i

i
S
3
\/\'

PARTS LIST

<
\ < N =
A o -‘9_
AN 3 S
A\
\ 3
k. N
// ﬁ ™

N i e i o ] R | i Rl i it

i et bt s, S o, o g, i o b i B



REF.NO NGTE PART HO. PESC R IPTION IS Qtv

18] 4

JUKI R att

1 GPK-700010A0 3-JUINT PEDAL ASM., 70 3puAC T RHRTO(SC-19-2") 1
2 GPK-7000204A0 PEDAL BASE UNIT, 70 ATHTRATA 3 70 1N
3 GPK-260030AA PEDAL A° 2" RN (3)
4 GPK-12005000 PEDAL LINK PIN ATET R Y : (1N
5 NM-6040001~-SC  NUT M4 o Iyh M4AX0,7 1¥2 (N
8 NM-G040003-SC  NUT M4 nyRrIyr M4X0.7 3v2 (1)
T GPK-12006000 VOLUME INSTALLING PLATE A2~ R T 4 (1)
8 SM-4030801~8SH SCREY M3X0.5 L=8 FAT2RY" M3X0.5 L= 8 (1)
9 M2004-110-000 VOLBME LINK ATHa-puh (1)
10 SL-4030681-3C SCREY M3 1=0 FATEYT M3X0.5 L=06 ¥4z (2)
11 SLL-4031891-5C SCREY ¥3 X 18 . FA73¥" kAZ M3 L=18 (N
12 SL-4031691-5C SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FATIRYT M3X0.5 L=186 (1)
13 SE-4031891-5C SCREW M3 X 18 FATR2YT AR M3 L=18 (1)
14 SL-4032081-5C SCREY M3 L=20 EA2EYT (M3X20) (1)
15 GPE-18022000 MICRO SWITCH COLLAR EEVIIVELE YV A (2)
16 NM-G030003-5C NUT oY1y r H3X0.5 332 (2)
17 SL-4043091~8C SCREY FUATIVFIAT 2D (0
18 GPK-26027000 VARIABLE PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR PAVACRT BT A H5 - (1)
19 SEL-4042591-8C SCREW M4X%0.7 L=25 FAT ARV L2 M4X0.7 L=25 {(2)
20 GPK-260206000 SUITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR G aa i 7 o W Al (2)
21 NM-6040003~-SC NUT M4 gvhnryr H4X0.7 392 (3)
- 22 GPK-18002004 SWITCH COVER A4 FINT (1)
23 SL-4040691-SC SCREW M4 X B FATRYT eLA M4AX0.T7 L=5 (4)
24 SH-1030501-SC SCREW M3¥0.5 L=b #5159 M3X0.5 L=5 (6)
25 GPE-14013000 PEDAL SPRING AR R (3
26 WP-0430801-SC WASHER M4 L3S R 3HTET M4 (3)
27 GPE-70003040 SWITCH ASH., RIGHT 3IF° A4Y¥F H3 (1)
28 GPE-70004040 SWITCH ASM., LEFT 2™ 249F 3 70 (1)
29 GPK-70005040 SENSOR VOLUME ASM. ACETNEYE BT 2-4 B3 (13
30 GPE-1800600A-4 PEDAL BASE JOINT (R) APRTRET A YT aq4vE (R) &0
31 GPK-1800700A-A PEDAL BASE JOINT (L) APRTRRTA YT afvE (L) (13
32 111-59001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET T34F YTk (2)
33 SH-9082023-5E SCREW M8 L=20 Y3 M8 L=20 (2)
34 WP-0871602-SE WASHER 8.7X18%1.6 _ B3y 2 8.TX18%1.6 {(2)
35 ¥S-0861410-XR SPRING WASHER &8.6X15X1.4 M RETHTR 8.6X15X1.4 (2)
36 NH-6080721-SE NUT M8 a9asr9r M8 (2)
37 GPK-26023000 BUSH i S Ny A5 (1)
38 MAZ-02508000 CORD HOLDER I=-PTLEFRTA (1)
39 SL-4040891-3C SCREW M4X8 FATaRYT vrz M4X0.7 L=8 (1)
49 HX-0012300-00  CABLE CLIP et 2 B/ UN I {1)
41 SL-4040881-SC SCREV M4X0.7 L=8 AT F YR FAT YT . (1
42 SH-9081620~-3E SCREW M8 L=16 IR br M8 L=16 (4)
43 NM-808G002-SE SET NUT (RIGHT)FOR FORK ROV oY +yr M8 2¥2 (4)
44 GPK-26022000 JOINT FITTING COLLAR YAV R - (4)

BELRS, SHEHE
To order or for further
information,

JUKI CORPORATION

please contact:

IO~ YU ANBERNROADTFELALERTIBEABIFT,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commaodity without notice,
#ZOA—YU NS N0E ] BREOEBRIRTERE - BLEEDOTY.

*This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1993,



